
Meet Your Field Support Team
Field Support Training

DDS Lab offers intraoral scanner and other clinic support training, right in your
practice. Empower your practice and schedule a session for your team today.
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Heather Bryant 
Field Support Technician 
Indianapolis, Indiana 
C: (219) 895-2365 
E: heather.bryant@ddslab.com

Kimberly Conte 
Field Support Technician  
Detroit, Michigan 
C: (248) 606-2350 
E: kimberly.conte@ddslab.com

Savannah Webster 
Field Support Technician  
St. Louis, Missouri  
C: (314) 302-7388 
E: savannah.webster@ddslab.com

Melissa Wissinger, RDH 
Regional Manager of Field Support  
North 
C: (779) 269-8416 
E: melissa.wissinger@ddslab.com

Chris Sandoval 
Field Support Technician  
Chicago, Illinois  
C: (312) 257-6082 
E: chris.sandoval@ddslab.com

Team North

Shelby Kropp, RDH 
Field Support Technician 
Denver, Colorado  
C: (720) 701-0374 
E: shelby.kropp@ddslab.com

Alyssa Oller 
Field Support Technician  
Nashville, Tennessee 
C: (615) 979-8207 
E: alyssa.oller@ddslab.com

Hunter Steelman 
Field Support Technician 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 
C: (445) 252-1003 
E: hunter.steelman@ddslab.com

Alyssa Stiles 
Field Support Technician  
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania  
C: (412) 738-0574 
E: alyssa.stiles@ddslab.com
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Terrance Hopson 
Regional Manager of Field Support 
South 
C: (210) 727-4344 
E: terrance.hopson@ddslab.com

Alex Forsyth 
Field Support Technician 
Melbourne, Florida 
C: (772) 208-0037 
E: alex.forsyth@ddslab.com

Jessica Bond 
Field Support Technician  
Knoxville, Tennessee 
C: (865) 203-2725 
E: jessica.bond@ddslab.com

Monique (Micki) Karr, CDT 
Field Support Technician  
Dallas, Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas 
C: (727) 558-8564 
E: monique.karr@ddslab.com

Vicky Coontz 
Field Support Technician 
Tampa, Florida 
C: (615) 522-7329 
E: vicky.coontz@ddslab.com

Team South

Alayah Benavidez 
Field Support Technician  
San Antonio, Texas 
C: (210) 428-0997 
E: alayah.benavidez@ddslab.com

Ashlea Hernandez 
Field Support Technician  
Houston, Texas  
C: (281) 770-3191 
E: ashlea.hernandez@ddslab.com

Angela Joseph 
Field Support Technician 
Houston, Texas 
C: (281) 202-7693 
E: angela.joseph@ddslab.com

Jesus Ortiz-Galvan 
Field Support Technician  
Phoenix, Arizona 
C: (480) 578-3274 
E: jesus.ortiz-galvan@ddslab.com




